
 

 

 

Mummified Sausage Rolls 
Chips, Tomato Sauce 

 

Ghoulish Pumpkin Pie 
Salad, Chips, Tomato Sauce 

 

Chicken Nuggets & Chips 
Tomato Sauce 

 

Assorted Finger Sandwiches 
Egg & Watercress / Herbed Chicken & Mayonnaise /  
Rare Eye Fillet, Cheddar, Onion Jam, Dijonnaise (gf available) 

 

Vegetarian Sushi Rolls 
Cucumber & Wasabi / Shiitake Mushroom and Daikon,  
Soy & Sake Dipping Sauce (v) 

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce (v) 

$11 

 
$13 

 
$8 

 
$10 

 
$9 

 
$6 

 


